

Far Out Toys brings NASCAR Adventure Force Crash Racers to Phoenix Raceway for Championship Weekend

Far Out Toys Brings NASCAR Adventure Force Crash Racers to Phoenix Raceway for Championship Weekend and partners with NASCAR Xfinity Driver Josh Williams

EL SEGUNDO, CA, UNITED STATES,
November 4, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Far Out Toys has been giving families,
kids, and race fans alike an extra
reason to attend NASCAR races this
year by bringing the Adventure Force
Kids Zone trackside. After having a
presence at Talladega Superspeedway,
Kansas Speedway and Martinsville
Speedway, the NASCAR Cup Series
Championship at Phoenix Raceway will
be the final race of the year featuring
the fun-filled Adventure Force Kids
Zone. Fans in Phoenix this weekend



NASCAR Xfinity Series Driver Josh Williams partners with Far Out Toys at Phoenix Championship race

can get their hands on NASCAR Adventure Force <u>Crash Racers</u> and meet professional drivers who will be stopping by.

Up-and-coming NASCAR Xfinity Series driver, Josh Williams, will make an appearance at the Kids Zone to hang out with fans and play Crash Racers with those who are up for the challenge!

Williams will be sporting both the "Far Out Toys" and "Adventure Force Crash Racers" logos on his #92 Chevrolet Camaro in the NASCAR Xfinity Series championship race on Saturday, November 6th.

"I love visiting the Kids Zone every chance I get! Hanging out with the families and seeing the interest the younger generation has for NASCAR is awesome," said Williams.

Adventure Force Crash Racers are available exclusively at Walmart and Walmart.com.

Far Out Toys Inc. is one of the fastest growing companies in the global toy marketplace, with a mission to innovate to the outer reaches. With fully integrated manufacturing, distribution and marketing capabilities, Far Out Toys leverages its expertise and extensive relationships with inventors, IP holders and mass retailers to launch new brands in every toy category - including vehicles, arts & crafts, games, licensed collectibles, electronic toys and fashion dolls. For more information, visit www.farouttoysinc.com.

Sarah Baskin
Far Out Toys, Inc
+1 3104339050
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Other
Facebook
LinkedIn
Twitter



NASCAR Adventure Force Crash Racers Figure 8 Track Set is available at Walmart and Walmart.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/555491852

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.